PARTS LIST:

DESCRIPTION QTy

SHIFTER ASSEMBLY, PRO GATE

CABLE, SHIFTER, 5'

E-CLIP, 1/4" ID

NUT, NYLOCK 1/4-20

BOLT, 1/4-20 x 5/8"

BOLT, 1/4-20 x 1-1/4"

NUT, 1/4-20

WASHER, SPLIT LOCK 1/4"

SELECTOR LEVER, GM

BRACKET, CABLE

BOLT, M8-1.25 x 25

WASHER, FLAT 5/16"

SPACER, 7/16" 1.D. x 1/4" L

SWIVEL, CABLE

JAM NUT, 10-32 (COMES INSTALLED ON CABLE END)

[N = PN [N] ) N I I VNG ) N () I R R Y

PIN, COTTER 1/16" x 1"




	80902_instructions
	bm_warranty



